11APR1SB
12:41:18(EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA

CORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 2
2nd g
3rad 5
4th ¢
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/5
Superfecta
QOFFICIAL

2/9/5/86

PRICE REPORT

REPORTING DATE:

2/9/5/6

1,3

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAURET. 11APR1E

Win

le6.60

$2.00 PAYS
59.60

51.00 PAYS
189.60

$1.00 PAYS
1102.80

11APR18

AmT/MA2 19.0.0.1

{US Dollars)

tlace

5.80
5.00

$1.00 PAYS

29.80

$0.50 PAXS
94.80

50,10 PAYS
110.28

Show

3.20
2.80
6.20

{05 Dollars}

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




11APRLS PRICE REPORT

13:G5: 54 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 11APRI1S
RACE : 2
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : &6/5/6A/1/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,4
FAVORITES : 2

§2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 5

3rd 6A

4th 1

5th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/1/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/6

Win

12.20

52,00 PAYS
26.00

$1.00 PAYS
38.00

$1.00 PAYS
57.70

$2.00 PAYS
47.00

AmT/MA2 19.0.0.1

11APR18

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
13.00

50.50 PAYS
1%.00

$0.10 PAYS
5.77

$1.00 PAYS
23.50

{US

(Us

(Us

{us

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE$# 1




11APR1S
13:35:47(EDT) RE
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM LAUREL 1
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 5
2nd 7
3rd 4
Exacta
GFFICIAL
5/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/5

PRICE REPORT
PORTING DATE: 11APR1S8

COMMUNITY
1APR18

5/7/4
1,2,3,56

AmT/MAZ 16.0.0.1

{US Dollars)

Win

$2.00 PAYS
5.60

Show
REFUNDED

Place
REFUNDED

$1.00 PAYS
2.80

(US Dollars)

Total Pocl Refunded

Total Pocl Refunded

$2.00 PAYS
14.60

$1.00 PAYS
7.30

(US bollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 1




11aPRILB
14:0C:24 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE: 11APR18

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SCURCE : 1A

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 11APRLS

ORDER OF FINISH 7/10/9/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 1,2,3,4,6
FAVORITES : 10
$2.,00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 7 9.80
2nd i0
3rd 9
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
/10 63.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/10/9 50.30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/10/9/8 146.10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PARYS
577 40.80

51

50

50

51

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

(US Dollars)

Place Show
3.60 3.40
2.40 2.20

2.8B0

.00 PAYS (U3 Dolliars)
31,70

.50 PAYS (US Decliars)
25,15

.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
14.61

.00 PAYS (US Doilars)
20.40

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




11APR1S
14:26:36 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 11APRI1SB

PROGRAM :
RACE : b
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

Znd 12

3rd 10

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/12

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
7/12/10

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
7/12/10/4

Daily Double
GFFICIAL
/7

7/12/310/4
2,3,8,11,13

$2.

51.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

16.00

00 PAYS
86.60

00 PAYS
256.30

00 PAYS
2563.10

00 PBAYS
108.00

11APR18

AmT/MAZ 15.0.0.1

{US Dollars)

s1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place Show
9.60 5.00
7.80 4,60

5.60

00 PAYS (US Dollars)
43,30

50 PAYS (US Dollars)
128.15

10 PAYS (US Dollars)
256.31

C0 PRYS (US bollars}
54.00

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




11APR18B PRICE REPORT

34:50:11 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 11AFRI1S8
RACE : &

SQOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/2/7/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,8,9
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 2

3rd 7

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
442

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
af2/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
47277771

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/4

2.

$1.

$1.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
7i.20

00 PAYS
138.40

00 PAYS
37%.20

G0 PAYS
44.00

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

11APR1S8

(US Dollars}
Place

3.80
21.40

$1.00 PAYS

35.60

$0.50 PAYS
69.20

$0.10 PAYS
37.92

51,00 PAYS
22.00

{us

{us

{Us

(U3

Show

3.00
4.40
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1




11APRLE PRICE REPORT

15:16:02 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 11APR1SB
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/4/2/
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,6,9
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nad 4

3rd 2

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/4/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1z2/4/2/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/6
4/12

i

2.

51.

1.

52

Win

00 PAYS
15.80

00 PAYS
31.30

00 PAYS
137.40

.00 PAYS

5.20
14.00

AmT/MAZ 19.C.0.1

11APR18

(US Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
7.90

$0.50 PAYS
15.65

$0.10 PAYS
11.74

$1.00 PAYS
2.60
7.00

{Us

{Us

(us

{USs

Show

2.80
3.00
4.20

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCGOO2
PAGEH# 1




11APRI1S PRICE REPORT AmMT/MAZ2 19.0.0.1 PRCOCO2
15:41:56 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 11APRI1S8 FAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11APRI1S8

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/10/6/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,4,5,8,11
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 3 24.290 13.00 6.00

2nd 10 .20 7.80

3rd 6 5.00

4th 13

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS (US Dollars)
3/10 261.80 130.90

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.5C PAYS {US Doilars)
3/10/6 1613.70 806.85

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.1C PAYS (US Dollars)
3/10/6/13 3106.10 310.61

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Doilars)
12/3 57.%0 28.80




11APR18
16:09:57 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPCORTING DATE: 11APRI1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 5
2nd 2
3rd 4
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/2
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/2/4
Superfecta
QFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/5

LAURRT, 11APR18

5/2/74/1

(US Dellars)

Win Place

14.40 2.80

2.10

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
27.00 13,50
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
18.50 9.25

Total Pool Refunded

£2.00 PAYS
53.40

51.00 PAYS
26.70C

AmT/MAZ2 19.0.0C.1

PRCO00O2Z
PAGE# 1

Show
REFUNDED

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




11APR18 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 19.0.0.1 PRCO002
16:35:39(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 11APRIE PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11APRI1S8
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 8/6/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,2,10,11
FAVORITES : B

52.00 PRYS {US Dcllars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 8 4.40 3.00 2.40

2nd 6 4.40 4.40

3rd 3 5.40

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
B/6 35.80 17.90

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (UGS Dollars)
8/6/3 52.00 2¢6.00

Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
8/6/3/4 521.40 52.14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/8 47.00 23.50




11ADPR1S8 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 15.0.0.1 PRCQO0OZ

17:05:35(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 11APRI1E8

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11APR1S

RACE : 11

SOURCE ; LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,3,5,6,8,9
FAVORITES : 2

$2.C0 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
REFUNDED
QFFICIAL
1st 2 3.60
2nd 4
3rd 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/4 10.00 5.00
Trifecta Total Pool Refunded
OFFICIAL
Superfecta Total Pool Refunded
QOFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/2 13.20 6.60

PAGE# 1

Show
REFUNDED

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




11APR18
17:33:27(EDT)

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE: 11APR1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
CRDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2
$2.00 PAYS
CRDBER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 2
2nd 2A
Exacta
OFFICIAL
Trifecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/1

LAUREL 11APR1S

1/2,28
3,4,5

AmT/MA2 15.0.0C.1

(US Dollazxs)
Win Place
REFUNDED
3.60

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9.80 4,90

Show
REFUNDED

(US Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1




11APR1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11APR1S

RACE : 13
SQURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 11
Z2nd 7
3rd 6
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/7/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/7/6/3

Daily Docuble
OFFICIAL
1/11

11/7/6/3
1,2:4,5

$2.

$1.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPCRT
17:58:01 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

17.80

00 PAYS
61.80

00 PAYS
133.60

00 PAYS
323.90

00 PAYS
33.60

AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1

11APR1B

(US Dollars)
Place

14.40
6.40

51.00 PAYS

30.90

50.50 PAYS
66.80

$0.10 PAYS
32.39

51.00 PAYS
16.80

(Us

(us

{us

{Us

Show

4.490
4,40
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars})

Dollars)

PRCO002
PAGE# 1




11APR18 PRICE REFORT AmT/MAZ 19.0.0.1 PRCCOO2
18:25:53(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 11APRI1S PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11APRI1S
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/6/3/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,4,8,9
FAVORITES : 7

52,00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 7 3.00 3.20 2.20

2nd 6 3.80 2.20

3rd 3 2.20

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
7/86 9.40 4.70

Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US Dellars)
1/6/3 15.90 7.95

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.C0 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
7/6/3/5 33.40 3.34

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS (US Dollars)
11/7 36.80 18.40




11APRLSE PRICE REPCRT AmT/MA2 19.0.0.1 PRCOOO2
18:47:58 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 11APR1S PAGEH# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11APR1S8

RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5A/6/5/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,2,3,4,8,9
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS (US Dellars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
REFUNDED
OFFICIAL
1lst 5A 3.60 2.20
Znd 6 3.60
3rd 5
4th 1c
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
5/6 6.80 3.406
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS {(US Dollars)
5/6/10 9.10 4._hh
Superfecta Teotal Pool Refunded
CEFFICIAIL

Daily Double
GFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollarxrs)
7/5 9.80 4,90




11aPR1EB
19:17:46[EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 11APR18

PROGRAM
RACE : 16
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PRYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 8

Znd 9

3rd 13

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
8/9

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/9/13

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
8/9/13/2

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
5/8

8/9/13/2
1,3,5,6,10,11,14

52,

1.

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
100.40

00 PAYS
234.30

00 PAYS
515.30

00 PAYS
23.20

11APR1S

AmT/MA2 19.0.0.1

(US Dcollars)

51

$0.

50.

$1.

Place Show
6.00 5.20
13.00 9.40
3.20

.00 PAYS (U5 Hollars}

50.2¢0

50 PAYS (US Dollars)
117.15

10 PAYS (US bollars)
51.53

00 PAYS (US Dollars)
11.60

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1




